30 $45,080 $60,880 $3,824 $27,110 $47,562 $14,269 $5,137 $23,781 $15,220 $242,863
31 $46,433 $62,706 $3,939 $27,924 $48,989 $14,697 $5,291 $24,494 $15,676 $250,148
32 $47,826 $64,587 $4,057 $28,761 $50,459 $15,138 $5,450 $25,229 $16,147 $257,653
33 $49,260 $66,525 $4,179 $29,624 $51,972 $15,592 $5,613 $25,986 $16,631 $265,382
34 $50,738 $68,520 $4,304 $30,513 $53,532 $16,059 $5,781 $26,766 $17,130 $273,344
35 $52,260 $70,576 $4,433 $31,428 $55,138 $16,541 $5,955 $27,569 $17,644 $281,544
36 $53,828 $72,693 $4,566 $32,371 $56,792 $17,037 $6,133 $28,396 $18,173 $289,991
37 $55,443 $74,874 $4,703 $33,342 $58,495 $17,549 $6,318 $29,248 $18,719 $298,690
38 $57,106 $77,120 $4,844 $34,343 $60,250 $18,075 $6,507 $30,125 $19,280 $307,651
39 $58,819 $79,434 $4,989 $35,373 $62,058 $18,617 $6,702 $31,029 $19,858 $316,881
40 $60,584 $81,817 $5,139 $36,434 $63,920 $19,176 $6,903 $31,960 $20,454 $326,387

Total $7,770,691

Little Blue Targeted Area Total Annual Cost* After Cost-Share, Cropland BMPs

*3% Inflation

IMPLEMENTATION COSTS  PAGE 105

B. Livestock BMP implementation costs

Table 54. Costs: Targeted livestock area BMPs before cost share

Native Cool Season Native Cool Season   Cropland
1 $714 $4,406 $7,590 $3,795 $16,505
2 $735 $6,820 $4,538 $2,269 $7,818 $3,909 $3,909 $29,998
3 $757 $4,674 $8,052 $4,026 $17,510
4 $780 $7,235 $4,815 $2,407 $8,294 $4,147 $4,147 $31,825
5 $804 $4,959 $8,543 $4,271 $18,577
6 $828 $7,676 $2,554 $2,554 $4,399 $4,399 $4,399 $26,809
7 $853 $2,630 $4,531 $4,531 $12,546
8 $878 $8,143 $2,709 $2,709 $4,667 $4,667 $4,667 $28,442
9 $904 $2,791 $4,807 $4,807 $13,310

10 $932 $8,639 $2,874 $2,874 $4,952 $4,952 $4,952 $30,174
11 $960 $2,961 $5,100 $5,100 $14,121
12 $988 $9,165 $3,049 $3,049 $5,253 $5,253 $5,253 $32,012
13 $1,018 $3,141 $5,411 $5,411 $14,980
14 $1,049 $9,723 $3,235 $3,235 $5,573 $5,573 $5,573 $33,961
15 $1,080 $3,332 $5,740 $5,740 $15,893
16 $1,112 $10,315 $3,432 $3,432 $5,912 $5,912 $5,912 $36,030
17 $1,146 $3,535 $6,090 $6,090 $16,861
18 $1,180 $10,944 $3,641 $3,641 $6,273 $6,273 $6,273 $38,224
19 $1,216 $3,750 $6,461 $6,461 $17,887
20 $1,252 $11,610 $3,863 $3,863 $6,655 $6,655 $6,655 $40,552
21 $1,290 $3,979 $6,854 $6,854 $18,977
22 $1,328 $12,317 $4,098 $4,098 $7,060 $7,060 $7,060 $43,021
23 $1,368 $4,221 $7,272 $7,272 $20,132
24 $1,409 $13,067 $4,348 $4,348 $7,490 $7,490 $7,490 $45,641
25 $1,451 $4,478 $7,714 $7,714 $21,359
26 $1,495 $13,863 $4,613 $4,613 $7,946 $7,946 $7,946 $48,421
27 $1,540 $4,751 $8,184 $8,184 $22,659
28 $1,586 $14,707 $4,893 $4,893 $8,430 $8,430 $8,430 $51,370
29 $1,634 $5,040 $8,683 $8,683 $24,039
30 $1,683 $15,603 $5,192 $5,192 $8,943 $8,943 $8,943 $54,498
31 $1,733 $5,347 $9,211 $9,211 $25,503
32 $1,785 $16,553 $5,508 $5,508 $9,488 $9,488 $9,488 $57,817
33 $1,839 $5,673 $9,772 $9,772 $27,056
34 $1,894 $17,561 $5,843 $5,843 $10,066 $10,066 $10,066 $61,338
35 $1,951 $6,018 $10,368 $10,368 $28,704
36 $2,009 $18,631 $6,199 $6,199 $10,679 $10,679 $10,679 $65,073
37 $2,069 $6,385 $10,999 $10,999 $30,452
38 $2,131 $19,765 $6,576 $6,576 $11,329 $11,329 $11,329 $69,036
39 $2,195 $6,774 $11,669 $11,669 $32,307
40 $2,261 $20,969 $6,977 $6,977 $12,019 $12,019 $12,019 $73,241

Total $1,306,860* 3% inflation

Annual Cost of Implementing Livestock BMPs before Cost-Share *

Vegetative
Filter Strip

Relocated
Feedlot

Relocate Pasture Feeding Off-Stream Watering System Annual
Cost

Year

IMPLEMENTATION COSTS  PAGE 106

Table 55. Costs: Targeted livestock area BMPs after EQIP cost share

Native Cool Season Native Cool Season   Cropland
1 $357 $2,203 $3,795 $1,898 $8,253
2 $368 $3,410 $2,269 $1,135 $3,909 $1,954 $1,954 $14,999
3 $379 $2,337 $4,026 $2,013 $8,755
4 $390 $3,617 $2,407 $1,204 $4,147 $2,073 $2,073 $15,912
5 $402 $2,479 $4,271 $2,136 $9,288
6 $414 $3,838 $1,277 $1,277 $2,200 $2,200 $2,200 $13,405
7 $426 $1,315 $2,266 $2,266 $6,273
8 $439 $4,071 $1,355 $1,355 $2,334 $2,334 $2,334 $14,221
9 $452 $1,395 $2,404 $2,404 $6,655

10 $466 $4,319 $1,437 $1,437 $2,476 $2,476 $2,476 $15,087
11 $480 $1,480 $2,550 $2,550 $7,060
12 $494 $4,583 $1,525 $1,525 $2,627 $2,627 $2,627 $16,006
13 $509 $1,570 $2,705 $2,705 $7,490
14 $524 $4,862 $1,618 $1,618 $2,787 $2,787 $2,787 $16,981
15 $540 $1,666 $2,870 $2,870 $7,946
16 $556 $5,158 $1,716 $1,716 $2,956 $2,956 $2,956 $18,015
17 $573 $1,768 $3,045 $3,045 $8,430
18 $590 $5,472 $1,821 $1,821 $3,136 $3,136 $3,136 $19,112
19 $608 $1,875 $3,230 $3,230 $8,944
20 $626 $5,805 $1,931 $1,931 $3,327 $3,327 $3,327 $20,276
21 $645 $1,989 $3,427 $3,427 $9,488
22 $664 $6,159 $2,049 $2,049 $3,530 $3,530 $3,530 $21,511
23 $684 $2,111 $3,636 $3,636 $10,066
24 $705 $6,534 $2,174 $2,174 $3,745 $3,745 $3,745 $22,821
25 $726 $2,239 $3,857 $3,857 $10,679
26 $747 $6,931 $2,306 $2,306 $3,973 $3,973 $3,973 $24,210
27 $770 $2,375 $4,092 $4,092 $11,330
28 $793 $7,354 $2,447 $2,447 $4,215 $4,215 $4,215 $25,685
29 $817 $2,520 $4,341 $4,341 $12,020
30 $841 $7,801 $2,596 $2,596 $4,472 $4,472 $4,472 $27,249
31 $867 $2,674 $4,606 $4,606 $12,752
32 $893 $8,277 $2,754 $2,754 $4,744 $4,744 $4,744 $28,908
33 $919 $2,836 $4,886 $4,886 $13,528
34 $947 $8,781 $2,922 $2,922 $5,033 $5,033 $5,033 $30,669
35 $975 $3,009 $5,184 $5,184 $14,352
36 $1,005 $9,315 $3,099 $3,099 $5,339 $5,339 $5,339 $32,537
37 $1,035 $3,192 $5,499 $5,499 $15,226
38 $1,066 $9,883 $3,288 $3,288 $5,664 $5,664 $5,664 $34,518
39 $1,098 $3,387 $5,834 $5,834 $16,153
40 $1,131 $10,484 $3,488 $3,488 $6,009 $6,009 $6,009 $36,620

Total $653,430* 3% inflation

Annual Cost of Implementing Livestock BMPs with 50% EQIP Cost-Share *

Vegetative
Filter Strip

Relocated
Feedlot

Relocate Pasture Feeding Off-Stream Watering System Annual
Cost

Year

IMPLEMENTATION COSTS  PAGE 107

C. Streambank BMP implementation costs

Table 56. Costs: Streambank targeted area

Year Streambank Stabilization (feet) Cost*

1 4,750 458,755
2 4,750 472,518
3 4,750 486,693
4 4,750 501,294
5 4,750 516,333
6 4,750 531,823
7 4,750 547,777
8 4,750 564,211
9 4,750 581,137

10 4,750 598,571
11 4,750 616,528
12 4,750 635,024
13 4,750 654,075